Student
JEEVITHA L
AKHILAR

SAKSHI SUBRAY PAI
Sudeep K S
Rikita Dsouza

SAl GAYATHRI G
Kruthika MR

Arpitha G R
Sanjana Guruprasad
Kiran Pujar

Khushi Gautam
Pramath S

Anurag Gatty
Sudhanvi Patel HS

Sudharani SM
Kushi B L Gowda

Vishal Poonacha K G
Vishwas S

K S Varshith Reddy
Sandhyarani N G
Darshan N S

Deepak S Gowda

Sneha Kattimani Hiremath

ADITYA R.PRASAD

Hruthika M
Riteesh M

Aishwarya Raikar

JEEVITHAL

USN

1SB21CS048

1SB21CS007

4S021CB046
1HM21CS028
4S021CB041

1NC21CS092
1KI21EC046
1KS21CG006
1JS211S095
1SB21AI031

1RN21CS078
4JN22CS412
4S021Al007
4VM21EC093

4A122CS409
4AI21CS051

4AL21CS183
4AI121CS120

11C21CS022
4A121CS080
1BI21EC046

4Ai21CS125
4AI211S053

1BI21ECO11

4A122CS404
1NC21CI040

1BI21EC014

1SB21CS048

Programme

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship
Program

Programming Combo Skill Program
Programming Combo Skill Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program
Programming Combo Skill Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Programming Combo Skill Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Programming Combo Skill Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Programming Combo Skill Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Credits

15

15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15
15

15
15

15

15
15

15

15

Internal
Score

81

80

79
83
92

86
93
91
91
95

88
86
81
87

61
64

82
94

89
84
95

84
88

72

75
92

90

81

External
Score

93

86

75
91
93

86
66
63
89
93

92
81
89
90

42
82

90
91

87
82
94

92
90

39

53
87

87

93

Total Score

87

83

77
87
93

86
80
77
90
94

90
84
85
89

52
73

86
93

88
83
95

88
89

56

64
90

89

87

Status

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS



SAKSHI SUBRAY PAI
Rikita Dsouza

SAl GAYATHRI G
Kv Nagaraj
Kruthika MR
Arpitha G R
ADITYA PATIL
Kiran Pujar
Bhavana B

Pavan B
Prarthana J
Reshmapramod K
ANANYAH G

Khushi Gautam
Prajwal P
Sinchan P

Mohammed Ismail
Darshan S Rao
Anurag Gatty
Abhilash S Naik
Vishal Gowda S
Kushi B L Gowda

Vishal Poonacha K G

Vishnu Rameshan
Arfath .
Vishwas S

K S Varshith Reddy
Sandhyarani N G

Snidhin Ragesh Babu
Darshan N S

Deepak S Gowda

4S021CB046
4S021CB041

1NC21CS092
4AI21A1025
1KI21EC046
1KS21CG006
1AY21CS022
1SB21AI031
1KI21ECO11

1AY211S065
1KI21CS080
1KI21CS091
1KI211S024

1RN21CS078
1AY22CS412
1KI21CS104

4VM21EC051
4S021A1014
4S021A1007
4SF221S400
4JN21CS186
4AI21CS051

4AL21CS183

4SF21CI056
1VE22CS400
4AI121CS120

11C21CS022
4A121CS080

1AY21ME024
1BI21EC046

4Ai21CS125

Sneha Kattimani Hiremath  4AI211S053

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship
Program

Programming Combo Skill Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Programming Combo Skill Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Programming Combo Skill Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship
Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

79
92

86
91
93
91
95
95
73

89
87
66
77

88
92
87

81
90
81
86
90
64

82

87
67
94

89
84

82
95

84
88

75
93

86
96
66
63
88
93
87

89
92
92
66

92
70
87

73
95
89
47
90
76

90

92
82
91

87
82

83
94

92
90

77
93

86
94
80
77
92
94
80

89
90
79
72

90
81
87

77
93
85
67
90
70

86

90
75
93

88
83

83
95

88
89

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS



Basavaraj Bhajantri

Fardhin Ashraf
Moulya Rajesh
M R Jeevan
Riteesh M

DEEPA PUJARI
Vaibhav Sreedhar
Aishwarya Raikar

Priyanka L N
Ankith H P

1DS22EC400

1AY21ME007
1BY21EC089
4Al1211S033
1NC21CI040

1NC21CS026

1TMV21EE062

1BI21EC014

1NC21CS077
1MV21MEOQ06

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship
Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program
Programming Combo Skill Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview
Mastery

Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program

15

15
15
15
15

15

15

15

15
15

93

87
91
86
92

84

77

90

87
73

83

77
92
73
87

86

83

87

86
58

88

82
92
80
90

85

80

89

87
66

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS



