Student	USN	Programme	Credits	Internal Score	External Score	Total Score	Status
JEEVITHA L	1SB21CS048	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	81	93	87	PASS
AKHILA R	1SB21CS007	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	80	86	83	PASS
WW. 1127 CT C	10001	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship					17100
SAKSHI SUBRAY PAI	4SO21CB046	Program	15	79	75	77	PASS
Sudeep K S	1HM21CS028	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	83	91	87	PASS
Rikita Dsouza	4SO21CB041	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	92	93	93	PASS
SAI GAYATHRI G	1NC21CS092	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	86	86	86	PASS
Cruthika MR	1KI21EC046	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	93	66	80	PASS
Arpitha G R	1KS21CG006	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	63	77	PASS
Sanjana Guruprasad	1JS21IS095	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	91	89	90	PASS
Kiran Pujar	1SB21Al031	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	93	94	PASS
Khushi Gautam	1RN21CS078	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	88	92	90	PASS
Pramath S	4JN22CS412	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	86	81	84	PASS
nurag Gatty	4SO21AI007	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	81	89	85	PASS
Sudhanvi Patel HS	4VM21EC093	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	87	90	89	PASS
Sudharani SM	4AI22CS409	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	61	42	52	PASS
Kushi B L Gowda	4AI21CS051	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	64	82	73	PASS
/ishal Poonacha K G	4AL21CS183	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	82	90	86	PASS
/ishwas S	4AI21CS120	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	91	93	PASS
S Varshith Reddy	1IC21CS022	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	89	87	88	PASS
Sandhyarani N G	4AI21CS080	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	82	83	PASS
Darshan N S	1BI21EC046	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	94	95	PASS
Deepak S Gowda	4Ai21CS125	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	84	92	88	PASS
Sneha Kattimani Hiremath	4AI21IS053	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	90	89	PASS
ADITYA R.PRASAD	1BI21EC011	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	72	39	56	PASS
Hruthika M	4AI22CS404	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	75	53	64	PASS
Riteesh M	1NC21CI040	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	92	87	90	PASS
Aishwarya Raikar	1BI21EC014	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	87	89	PASS
JEEVITHA L	1SB21CS048	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	81	93	87	PASS

SAKSHI SUBRAY PAI	4SO21CB046	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15	79	75	77	PASS
Rikita Dsouza	4SO21CB041	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	92	93	93	PASS
SAI GAYATHRI G	1NC21CS092	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	86	86	86	PASS
Kv Nagaraj	4AI21AI025	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	96	94	PASS
Kruthika MR	1KI21EC046	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	93	66	80	PASS
Arpitha G R	1KS21CG006	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	63	77	PASS
ADITYA PATIL	1AY21CS022	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	88	92	PASS
Kiran Pujar	1SB21AI031	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	93	94	PASS
Bhavana B	1KI21EC011	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	73	87	80	PASS
Pavan B	1AY21IS065	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	89	89	89	PASS
Prarthana J	1KI21CS080	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	92	90	PASS
Reshmapramod K	1KI21CS091	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	66	92	79	PASS
ANANYA H G	1KI21IS024	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	77	66	72	PASS
Khushi Gautam	1RN21CS078	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	88	92	90	PASS
Prajwal P	1AY22CS412	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	92	70	81	PASS
Sinchan P	1KI21CS104	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	87	87	PASS
Mohammed Ismail	4VM21EC051	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	81	73	77	PASS
Darshan S Rao	4SO21AI014	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	90	95	93	PASS
Anurag Gatty	4SO21AI007	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	81	89	85	PASS
Abhilash S Naik	4SF22IS400	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	86	47	67	PASS
Vishal Gowda S	4JN21CS186	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	90	90	90	PASS
Kushi B L Gowda	4AI21CS051	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	64	76	70	PASS
Vishal Poonacha K G	4AL21CS183	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	82	90	86	PASS
Vishnu Rameshan	4SF21CI056	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	92	90	PASS
Arfath .	1VE22CS400	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	67	82	75	PASS
/ishwas S	4AI21CS120	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	91	93	PASS
K S Varshith Reddy	1IC21CS022	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	89	87	88	PASS
Sandhyarani N G	4AI21CS080	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	82	83	PASS
Snidhin Ragesh Babu	1AY21ME024	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15	82	83	83	PASS
Darshan N S	1BI21EC046	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	94	95	PASS
Deepak S Gowda	4Ai21CS125	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	84	92	88	PASS
Sneha Kattimani Hiremath	4AI21IS053	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	90	89	PASS

Basavaraj Bhajantri	1DS22EC400	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	93	83	88	PASS
Fardhin Ashraf	1AY21ME007	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	77	82	PASS
Moulya Rajesh	1BY21EC089	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	92	92	PASS
M R Jeevan	4AI21IS033	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	86	73	80	PASS
Riteesh M	1NC21CI040	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	92	87	90	PASS
DEEPA PUJARI	1NC21CS026	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	84	86	85	PASS
Vaibhav Sreedhar	1MV21EE062	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	77	83	80	PASS
Aishwarya Raikar	1BI21EC014	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	87	89	PASS
Priyanka L N	1NC21CS077	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	87	86	87	PASS
Ankith H P	1MV21ME006	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	73	58	66	PASS